

MISC EX – 69/2020

Order Dated : 12/06/2023

Today is fixed for e/r of w/a.

Petitioner files taraf hazira.

N/E/R returned with prayer for further time.

Considered and allowed.

Issue reminder at once.

Due to resolution of bar.

Day adjourned.

Fix 01/08/2023 for e/r of w/a.

*Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah*