

MISC EX – 69/2020

Order Dated : 02/04/2024

The instant case is fixed today for E/R of W/A.

Petitioner files hazira.

No E/R of W/A received till date.

Issue reminder to the concerned police station for compliance of court,s order.

The police personnel is also directed to comply the court,s order and submit the report by or on the next date fixed positively.

Day adjourned.

Fix 12/06/2024 for E/R of W/A.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia